M Gleitplatte 200 x 150 x 8 Anschluss 2 x 1/2"

Kaufmannische Details

Artikelnummer
EAN/GTIN
VPE
Mengeneinheit
Gewicht
Rabattgruppe

Preiseinheit

Technische Daten

Material
Materialname

Oberflache

Hinweis

Anmerkung

0771331
4250928418296
1St

St

1,98 kg/St
04-077

100

Stahl
S235

galvanisch verzinkt

Lieferzeit auf Anfrage

Produktdetails

Anschluss

Lange L

Breite B

Starke S

zul. Last F»

Achsmall a

Anzahl Anschliisse

max. Schiebeweg axial hdngend

max. Schiebeweg axial stehend
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1/2"
200 mm
150 mm

8 mm
4,4 kN

25 mm

70 mm

150 mm

MEFR


https://mefa.de/shop/gleitplatte-200-x-150-x-8~p10319

